
,/ Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh
Office of the Executive Engineer

P.W.D. Division, Bogra.
Phone-O5 I -66604. Fax-05 1 -62380.

Memo No-1380 Dated:- 15/0912016.

TENDER CORRIGENDUM NOTICE

It is to inform all concerned that, Invitation of Tender (Tender Notice No-03/2016-2017. Vide Memo No-1107

dated-04/08/2016) which was stayed according to this Office vide Memo No-1178 dated-21.08.2016 has made of

amendment by the undersigned Authority as follows:

notice will be the part and parcel of this tender.

It is mentioned that the previous tender document has been declared cancelled.

(l.,l.B: Those who already been purchased the previously supplied tender document must have to take the new tender

document subject to return previously purchased tender document showing original money receipt.)

. (Salah Uddin Abnfed)

%N,*il8','A,llf;ffi.

Sl. No of
Original

tender notice

Published Amended

1s(i) Construction of Chief Judicial Magistrate Court
Building of 64 District head quarter in
Bangladesh (1st phase) l(one) at Bogra. (Sub-

head: Supply & Installation of 500KVA Sub-

Station with 150KVA Generator, Pump Motor
set, Compound Light etc.) during the year-

20t6-2017.

Construction of Chief Judicial Magistrate Court
Building of 64 District head quarter in
Bangladesh (1st phase) l(one) at Bogra. (Sub-

head: Supply & Installation of 630KVA Sub-

Station with 150KVA Generator, Pump Motor
set, Compound Light etc.) during the year-2016-

2017.

09. Tender document last Selling date & time:
3010812016 durins the office hour

Tender document last Selling date & time:

0511012016 during the office hour
r0. Tender Closing date & time: 3110812016

upto12.00 Noon.
Tender Closing date & time: 06/1012016 upto
12.00 Noon.

1i Tender Opening date & tirne: 3110812016 at

3.00 PM.
Tender Opening date & time: 06/10/2016 at 3.00

PM.

Besides this, all other information, tenns & conditions of the tender will remain unchanged, and this conigendum

E rCJM Coun Sub-sution-03.20 l6-20 I 1TENDER CORRICENDIJI\,I NOTICE-01-20 I 6-20 I 7 dN

a


